ATHLETIC FIELDS FOR MISSOURI CITY CAMPUS
PROJECT NO. 13-33

SIGN-IN SHEET/PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE/ April 23rd, 2013 @ 11:00 A.M.
NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 |Dewayne Lucas Teal Construction Co. 713.465.8306 dewaynelucas@tealcon.com
2 |Glenn Jarrett HCC 713.718.2896 glen.jarrett@hccs.edu
3 |[Brian Stevens E-Contractors 713.515.0084 bstevens@econtractorsusa.com
4 |Bob Francis Horizon Group 713.660.8282 bfrancis@hgiusa.com
5 |Don Watkins Stewart Builders 713.983.8815 stephenh@stewartbuildersitd.com
6 |Grady Carlson Spawglass Civil 210.336.7711 grady.carlson@spawglass.com
7 |Clayton Olivera Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping [281.330.3477 claytono@mnlsa.com
8 |Jimmy McBee Durotech Inc. 281.558.6892 jimmym@durotechgc.com
9 |[Evan Smith MAPP Construction 281.870.3022 esmith@mappconstruction.com
10 |Michael Ruppert MAPP Construction 832.493.1664 mruppert@mappconstruction.com
11 |Nelson Blackwell Vaughn Construction 713.243.8300 nblackwell@vaughnconstruction.com
12 |Janelle Blackwell Vaughn Construction 713.243.8300 rtisdale @vaughnconstruction.com
13 |Ross Tisdale Vaughn Construction 713.243.8300 rtisdale@vaughnconstruction.com
14 |Joe Gaffey Vaughn Construction 713.243.8300 igaffey@vaughnconstruction.com

Kevin Good Musco Sports Lighting 713.532.3900 kevin.good@musco.com

Elmer Majano Millis Development & Construction |281.240.6066 julie@millisdevelopment.com

Kisten Rhodes HCC 713.718.5967 kisten.rhodes@hccs.edu
18 |Kerry Ducette HCC 713.718.5014 kerry.ducette@hccs.edu
19
20
21
22




